MIV urbano

Direzione: MIV04-SAN GIOVANNI VALDARNO COOP / MIV04-LEVANE PENSILINA / MIV04-MONTEVARCHI POLO INTERMODALE / MIV04-STAB. PRADA VALVIGNA v

® Partenzail 6/07/PM tra 8:05 e 18:45

Tabella oraria

o) LEVANE COOP _ . - 17:20

Montevarchi 2

O LEVANEVIAARNO . ) ] 17:20
Montevarchi

LEVANE DI FR.

O DISTRIBUTOREERG - 8:05 - o e

Montevarchi

o) LEVANE CIMITERO ) 8:05 - s 17:21

Montevarchi

o) MULINO - 8:06 = - 17:23

Bucine

o VIVAIO BECA'I'I'INI R 8:07 - - 17:23
Montevarchi
PRADA STAB.VIA
o ARETINA DI
FR.552/556

Montevarchi

VIA PONTE
O MOCARINI 694 = - - 8:20 - - 17:36

Terranuova Bracciolini

VIADI

O TERRANUOVANC.98 - - - 8:22 - - 17:38
Montevarchi

VIADI

O TERRANUOVANC.2 - - - 8:22 - = 17:38

Montevarchi

o) MONTEVARCHI - = - 8:23

Montevarchi

8:07 = = 17:24

o = 17:39

O SCUOLEMAGIOTTI ) ) ) 803 ) ) 1739
Montevarchi

MONTEVARCHI

O CASADIRIPOSO - - - 8:24 - - 17:40

Montevarchi

MONTEVARCHI

(@) POLO 8:05 - - 8:25 - - 17:41  18:45
INTERMODALE 2 N N 2

Montevarchi

(|) CINEMAGUERRA  g.c

Montevarchi



file:///var/www/html/var/cache/prod/snappy/knp_snappy6684253a21f0e5.94948702.html#

MONTEVARCHI
VASCA

Montevarchi

VIAMARCONINC. 13
Montevarchi

VIA MARCONI INCR.
VIAFELICI

Montevarchi

VIA MARCONI
CONCESS. FORD DI
MELLA

Montevarchi

LO SCAMBIO

Montevarchi

LEVANELLA
Montevarchi
PELLETTIERI

D'ITALIA-PRADA
Montevarchi

VIADELLA LAMADIR
PONTE LEONARDO

Montevarchi
MONTEVARCHI
HOTEL DELTA

Montevarchi

SCUOLE MAGIOTTI

Montevarchi

MONTEVARCHI
Montevarchi
VIA DI

TERRANUOVA NC.1
Montevarchi

VIADI
TERRANUOVA NC.85

Montevarchi

SP.11LOC.LE COSTE

DIR P.TELEONARDO
Terranuova Bracciolini

STAB. PRADA
VALVIGNA

Terranuova Bracciolini

SP.11LOC. LE COSTE
DIR TERRANUOVA

Terranuova Bracciolini

VIA POGGILUPI 130
(NOVAUTO)

Terranuova Bracciolini

VIA POGGILUPI
MOTEL

Terranuova Bracciolini

TERRANUOVA
POGGILUPI
STAB.PRADA

Terranuova Bracciolini

8:06

8:06

8:07

8:08

8:08

8:10

8:11

8:11

8:08

8:19
A

8:20

17:25

17:34
N

17:35

17:36

18:46

18:46

18:47

18:48

18:49

18:51

18:54



VIA POGGILUPI 1594
(TERMOLANA)

Terranuova Bracciolini

VIA POGGILUPI
(STABILIMENTO
RESTI)

Terranuova Bracciolini
VIAF.LLI CERVI
NC.13

San Giovanni Valdarno

MONUMENTO

San Giovanni Valdarno
RISTORANTE LA
BIANCA

San Giovanni Valdarno
S.GIOVANNI V.NO
VIALE GRAMSCI
(L.T.L.)

San Giovanni Valdarno

FERRIERA

San Giovanni Valdarno
SAN GIOVANNI
VALDARNO COOP

San Giovanni Valdarno
VIAS.TITO
(AUTOSTAZIONE
TERRANUOVA)

Terranuova Bracciolini

VIALE EUROPA 13/A
Terranuova Bracciolini
VIALE EUROPA DI
FRONTE NC.2/A

Terranuova Bracciolini

VIA PONTE
MOCARINI 694

Terranuova Bracciolini
SP.11LE COSTE DIR
P.TELEONARDO
Terranuova Bracciolini

Stab. Prada Valvigna
Terranuova Bracciolini
VIA DELLA LAMA DIR
LEVANELLA

Montevarchi

PRADASTAB. VIA
ARETINA 552/556

Montevarchi
VIVAIO BV.
CAPOSELVI

Montevarchi

MULINO

Bucine

8:05

8:05

8:06

8:08

8:08

8:10

8:18

8:18

8:19

8:19

17:25

17:25

17:26

17:28

17:29

17:31

17:39



J) MAGAZZINO
EXPERT

Bucine

O SS69INC.13A . . o
Montevarchi

LEVANE DI FR.

O DISTRIBUTORE ERG - - 8:22 - .

Montevarchi

¢ LEVANECENTRO . . 8:99
Montevarchi

LEVANE

O PALAZZETTO - - 8:23 - .

Bucine

O LEVANEPARADISO . e

Bucine

O LEVANEPENSILINA ) ) 825
Bucine N

PELLETTIERI

O DITALIA-PRADA s - - - - 17:40

Montevarchi

o LEVANELITA R R - 17:41
Montevarchi

o) LO SCAMBIO ; - - 17:43
Montevarchi

VIA MARCONI DI FR.

0] CONC.FORD DI

MELLA

Montevarchi

VIA MARCONI EX
O FAMAPAZZAGLI = - - - - 17:47

Montevarchi

VIAMARCONI FR.

O NcC.15 - - - : - e
Montevarchi

o) BANCA FIDEURAM _ . - 17:50

Montevarchi

- ° 17:45

o) DOGANA - - 5 17:51

Montevarchi

MONTEVARCHI

o POLO R - - = - 17:55
INTERMODALE N

Montevarchi

@ Solo entrata
@ Solo uscita



